
All of our Sprinkles are dispatched with a minimum of 12 months date code from date of purchase  

 

 
Trick or Treat Sprinkles Mix 

100g 

Sprinkles & Toppers Ltd 

13 Ryderway, Lutterworth 

Leicestershire 

LE17 4QL 

Ingredients: Sugar, WHEAT starch, WHEAT flour, WHEAT semolina, vegetable oil (coconut), starch 
(WHEAT/maize) dextrose, stabilizer: Arabic gum, glucose syrup, colourings: E100, E120, E132, E133, 
E153, E171, spirulina extract, lemon extract, apple extract, glazing agents: carnauba wax, beeswax and 
shellac  

 

Allergens shown in CAPITALS 

Storage: This product must be stored away from direct light and odours. Store in cool, dry area and re-
seal pack after use. 


